
11-May Wk1 11-May 18-May Wk2 18-May 25-May Wk3 25-May
5:00 BYE vs. MRO Smart Bank vs. Sanofi-CHC #1 Sanofi-CHC #2 vs. SCT #1
5:15 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 BYE vs. SCT #2 BYE vs. Grace
5:30 SCT #1 vs. SCT #2 MRO vs. SCT #1 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. MRO
5:45 Smart Bank vs. Grace Grace vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 SCT #2 vs. Smart Bank

1-Jun Wk4 1-Jun 8-Jun Wk5 8-Jun 15-Jun Wk6 15-Jun
5:00 SCT #1 vs. BYE SCT #1 vs. Smart Bank SCT #1 vs. Grace
5:15 Sanofi-CHC #2 vs. Sanofi-CHC #1 SCT #2 vs. MRO Sanofi-CHC #2 vs. SCT #2
5:30 Grace vs. Smart Bank Grace vs. Sanofi-CHC #1 Smart Bank vs. MRO
5:45 MRO vs. SCT #2 Sanofi-CHC #2 vs. BYE BYE vs. Sanofi-CHC #1

22-Jun Wk7 22-Jun 29-Jun Wk8 29-Jun 6-Jul Wk9 6-Jul
5:00 Grace vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. SCT #2 SCT #2 vs. Sanofi-CHC #2
5:15 MRO vs. SCT #1 Grace vs. BYE Smart Bank vs. Sanofi-CHC #1
5:30 BYE vs. Smart Bank MRO vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 BYE vs. SCT #1
5:45 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. SCT #2 Smart Bank vs. SCT #1 MRO vs. Grace

13-Jul Wk10 13-Jul 20-Jul Wk11 20-Jul 27-Jun Wk12 27-Jul
5:00 MRO vs. BYE Smart Bank vs. SCT #2 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. SCT #1
5:15 Sanofi-CHC #2 vs. Grace SCT #1 vs. Grace MRO vs. Grace
5:30 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. Smart Bank BYE vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 BYE vs. Smart Bank
5:45 SCT #2 vs. SCT #1 MRO vs. Sanofi-CHC #1 SCT #2 vs. Sanofi-CHC #2

3-Aug WK 13 3-Aug 10-Aug Wk14 10-Aug
5:00 MRO vs. Sanofi-CHC #2 SCT #1 vs. Sanofi-CHC #2
5:15 Smart Bank vs. SCT #1 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. BYE
5:30 Sanofi-CHC #1 vs. Grace Grace vs. SCT #2
5:45 BYE vs. SCT #2 MRO vs. Smart Bank

Team Captain Work Phone Cell Phone Email
1 Grace Mark Hunter 697-8267 260-3502 mark.hunter@grace.com
2 MRO Ryan McEntyre 423-710-8133 423-394-4110 rmcentyre@mroinc.com
3 Sanofi-CHC #1 Chuck Wilson 821-4571 ext.3452 280-1672 chuck.wilson@sanofi.com
4 Sanofi-CHC #2 Diane Bean 821-4571 x. 3589 diane.bean@sanofi.com
5 SCT #1 Skipper Furrate 423-756-5121 423-503-0814 skipper.furrate@sctray.com
6 SCT #2 Jeff Bruce 423-756-5121x111 509-2942 jeff.bruce@sctray.com

7 Smart Bank Keith Longley 385-3045 991-1830 keith.longley@smartbank.com

8 BYE

Red Division 2020

Please!     Always be ready to tee off at your assigned time.


